
Knights

Rock Dogs

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  C - ALPHA

Boys 2.0

Anarchy Army

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri. 6:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri. 12:30 PM 1 vs 2 T 4
Fri. 12:30 PM 3 vs 4

Fri. 6:30 PM 1 vs 5

Fri.  9:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri. 9:30 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 5

C 5
M 6

T 7

T 12

Twins5

5th

Sat  9:30 AM 1 vs 3

Sat 9:30 AM 4 vs 5
T 11

T 12

Welcome to the Worlds



Gerrys Backhoe Service

Selects

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  C - BRAVO

DILFS

Titans (Pete)

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri. 6:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri. 12:30 PM 1 vs 2 T 13
Fri. 12:30 PM 3 vs 4

Fri. 6:30 PM 1 vs 5

 9:30 PM 1 vs 4

9:30 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 14

T 10
M 3

C 2

C 4

Salon de Quilles le Domaine5

5th

Sat  8:00 AM 1 vs 3

Sat 8:00 AM 4 vs 5
C 1

T 5

Welcome to the Worlds

Fri.

Fri.



Orioles

Ottawa Jackals

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  C - CHARLIE

On the Go Thunder

Expos

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

6:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri. 12:30 PM 1 vs 2 T 12
Fri. 12:30 PM 3 vs 4

6:30 PM 1 vs 5

Fri.  9:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri. 9:30 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

M 2

T 7
T 9

C 1

C 5

Ravens5

5th

Sat  8:00 AM 1 vs 3

Sat 8:00 AM 4 vs 5
T 11

T 12

Welcome to the Worlds

Fri.

Fri.



Miners

BFH

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  C - DELTA

Raccompagnement SG

Weeds

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

6:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri. 2:00 PM 1 vs 2 T 12
Fri. 2:00 PM 3 vs 4

6:30 PM 1 vs 5

Fri.  9:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri. 9:30 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 7

T 13
T 14

T 9

T 10

Canadian Property Maintenance5

5th

Sat  9:30 AM 1 vs 3

Sat 9:30 AM 4 vs 5
T 3

T 4

Welcome to the Worlds

Fri.

Fri.



Diamond Dogs

Duckies

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  C - ECHO

Dbacks

Bangarang

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

6:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri. 2:00 PM 1 vs 2 T 9
Fri. 2:00 PM 3 vs 4

6:30 PM 1 vs 5

Fri.  9:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri. 9:30 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 13

T 6
T 12

T 5

T 8

Outsiders5

5th

Sat  8:00 AM 1 vs 3

Sat 8:00 AM 4 vs 5
M 5

M 6

Welcome to the Worlds

Fri.

Fri.



Dusters

Snakes

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS C - FOXTROT

Pirates

Bar le Fleur de Lys

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

8:00 PM 1 vs 4

3:30 PM 1 vs 2 T 5

3:30 PM 3 vs 4

8:00 PM 3 vs 2

Sat  8:00 AM 2 vs 4

Sat 8:00 AM 1 vs 3
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 7

T 9
T 10

T 13

T 14

Welcome to the Worlds

Fri.

Fri.

Fri.

Fri.


